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General Election - 11/08/2022

Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Umit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest

Total CVRs In CVR Export Flle

Total Ballot Cards Audited

Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancles {Audited Contests)
Discrepancles (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements {Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Attorney General - Vote For 1

State Board of Education Member - At Large - Vote For 1

Las Animas County Sheriff - Vote For 1

United States Senator - Vote For 1

Governor/Lieutenant Governor - Vote For 1

Secretary of State - Vote For 1

State Treasurer - Vote For 1
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Cholce

lohn Kellner

Phil Weiser

William F. Robinson Il
Stanley Thorne

Choice

Dan Maloit
Kathy Plomer
Ryan Van Gundy
Eric Bodenstab

Cholce
Derek J. Navarette
Nicholas {Nick) Mattorano

Cholce

Michael Bennet

Joe O'Dea

Brian Peotter

T.J. Cole

Frank Atwood

Robert Messman

John Carleton Rutledge
Tom Harvey

Joanne Rock

Choice

Jared Polis / Dianne Primavera

Heidi Ganahl / Danny Moore

Danielle Neuschwanger / Darryl Gibbs

Kevin Ruskusky / Michele Poague

Paul Noél Fiorino / Cynthia Munhos de Aquino Sirianni
Paul Willmon / Kathren May

Zachary Varon / Sean Hoyt

Cholce

Jena Griswold
Pam Anderson
Bennett Rutledge
Amanda Campbell
Gary Swing

Jan Kok

Cholce

Lang Sias

Dave Young
Anthony J. Delgado

Total
172
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Votes
3326
3073

136

Votes
3283
2882

201
51

Votes
3480
3193

Votes
3291
3166

108
54
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Votes
3411
3071

135
49
25
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Votes
3198
3188

82
77
47

9

Votes
3198
3041

268

Margin
253

Margin
401

Margin

287

Margin
125

Margin
340

Margin
11

Margin
157

Diluted Margln %
3,7227781

Dlluted Margin %
5.90052972

Diluted Margin %

4.2230724

Dlluted Margin %
1.83931725

Diluted Margin %
5.00294291

Dlluted Margin %
0.16185992

Dlluted Margln %
2.31018246



Round 1
Ballot Cards Audited 172

Unaudited Contest
Discrepancies Recorded 3
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
203-1-24 Yes
203-2-22 Yes
203-3-44 Yes
203-6-16 Yes
203-6-20 Yes
203-8-30 Yes
203-9-6 Yes
203-9-17 Yes
203-10-12 Yes
203-10-22 Yes
203-13-14 Yes
203-13-17 Yes
203-14-6 Yes
203-16-2 Yes
203-16-25 Yes
203-16-29 Yes
203-16-48 Yes
203-17-10 Yes
203-18-5 Yes
203-18-12 Yes
203-19-20 Yes
203-20-28 Yes
203-21-33 Yes
203-21-42 Yes
203-23-18 Yes
203-23-45 Yes
203-23-49 Yes
203-24-34 Yes
203-25-8 Yes
203-25-46 Yes
203-26-45 Yes
203-27-6 Yes

203-27-48 Yes

Discrepancy
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



203-28-36
203-29-48
203-30-5

203-31-8

203-31-21
203-32-45
203-33-9

203-33-17
203-33-27
203-34-19
203-35-35
203-36-24
203-36-44
203-36-46
203-37-1

203-38-20
203-38-24
203-39-40
203-40-24
203-40-32
203-41-15
203-41-26
203-42-27
203-42-35
203-42-36
203-43-9

203-43-30
203-44-46
203-44-48
203-46-2

203-47-24
203-47-36
203-49-2

203-49-29
203-49-32
203-49-36
203-49-38
203-50-6

203-50-8

203-50-36
203-51-8

203-52-14
203-53-23

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



203-54-21
203-55-40
203-56-6

203-57-27
203-58-26
203-59-24
203-60-4

203-60-6

203-60-9

203-60-29
203-62-2

203-62-12
203-63-45
203-64-13
203-65-47
203-66-37
203-68-37
203-68-50
203-72-25
203-72-43
203-73-6

203-73-8

203-73-40
203-74-6

203-74-11
203-74-31
203-75-14
203-75-44
203-76-36
203-77-15
203-77-44
203-78-29
203-79-13
203-79-27
203-79-28
203-79-44
203-80-27
203-80-47
203-81-22
203-85-15
203-86-33
203-87-47
203-88-12

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



203-88-43
203-90-20
203-90-22
203-90-37
203-94-2
203-94-48
203-95-17
203-95-24
203-95-29
203-95-39
203-98-4
203-98-26
203-98-46
203-99-9
203-99-19
203-99-38
203-99-40
203-100-18
203-101-27
203-101-42
203-101-45
203-101-50
203-102-38
203-105-41
203-106-2
203-110-22
203-113-6
203-117-44
203-118-6
203-118-44
203-119-32
203-120-33
203-121-49
203-123-14
203-124-14
203-124-29
203-125-9
203-126-38
203-126-46
203-127-8
203-127-10
203-128-2
203-128-5

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



203-128-17
203-128-38
203-130-45
203-131-15
203-132-23
203-132-28
203-133-4

203-134-13
203-134-43
203-136-64

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Dee White Teresa Grunewald

County Clerk
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